

Legislation Text

File #: 18-660, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y16-1018, Right-of-Way Mowing - Taft Area, Section II, with Lawnwalker Services, Inc., in the estimated amount of \$94,288, for a revised estimated amount of \$642,088. ([Public Works Department Roads and Drainage Division] Procurement Division)